
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
October   09, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202419131

202539166

202540293

202534232

202540143

202537737

202536158

202419631

5 BIRD ST

852 JACKSON ST

1656 LEAVENWORTH ST

949 LOMBARD ST

54 OAKWOOD ST

1151 POST ST

1375 UTAH ST

911 WEBSTER ST

Mungovan

Dang

Maher

Dang

Mungovan

Chierici

Barber

Maher

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases

1630 48TH AV Osborne

NGUYEN DAT THANH
BYPASS TR - CHUNG FMLY TR

SF OWNER LLC

LEGAL RECOVERY LLC 

RAYMOND F CLARK PROPERTIES L 

PUSHV SF LLC

DAVID B CARRASCO 2023 REVOC T 

ALLEN COM HOUSING INITIATIVE 

YUEN SABINA CHRYSTAL 202537605

Total Cases: 1


